FOndatioNHARDT

OUR L'ETUDE DE L'ANTIQUITE CLASSIQUE

August 12, 2014

Conference “Odysseus and the Odyssey”
18 August - 23 August 2014
At the Hardt Foundation
Organizer : Yasunori Kasai, University of Tokyo

19 August (TUE)

9:30-11:00  Session 1: The Rhetoric of the Odyssey
1 Yasunori Kasai; ‘Reading the Odyssey as a defense speech’
2 Douglas Cairns; ‘The first Odysseus : lliad, Odyssey, and the Ideology of
Kingship’
11:00-11:30 Coffee
11:30-13:00 Discussion
13:00 Lunch
15:00-16:30 Session 2: How Odysseus and others look like?
3 Francois Lissarrague; ‘Odysseus visualized’
4 Orietta Cordovana; ‘What happened to Polyphemos? Anomalous
representations in the figurative arts’
16:30-17:00 Coffee
17:00-18:30 Discussion
19:00 Dinner
20 August (WED)
9:30-11:00  Session 3: Characterization of Odysseus, ethos and pathos, -Odysseus in
Greek and Latin Literature and beyond
5 Gunther Martin; ‘Three shades of wisdom. Odysseus in Greek Tragedy’
6 Christopher Metcalf; ‘Ancient Near Eastern perspectives on the Odyssey’
11:00-11:30 Coffee
11:30-13:00 Discussion
13:00 Lunch
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15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:30

19:00

Session 3: continues

7 Akihiko Watanabe; ‘Greco-Roman Hexermeters in Japan’s Christian
Century (16"-17")’

8 Vanessa Cazzato; "’'Donning Odysseus” Ragged Cloak : Remarks on
Hipponax “Poetic Initiation and Herodos” Dream’

Coffee

Discussion

Dinner

21 August (THU)

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

No lunch

Afternoon:

Session 4: Odysseus in Reception and Diffusion

9 Hiroshi Notsu; ‘L’'Odyssée et les Métamorphoses d’Apulée’
10 Shunichiro Yoshida; ‘Odysseus in the Rhetorical Schools’

Coffee

Discussion

Excursion

22 August (FRI)

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00

15:00-17:00

19:00

Session 5: Legal Aspects of the Odyssey —The Absence of Odysseus

11 Tatsuya Yoshihara; ‘Penelope and Mutterecht’

12 Emi Matsumoto and Tomoyo Yoshimura; ‘The range and limit of the
management of Odysseus’ oikos’

Coffee

Discussion

Lunch

Ph.D. Students Seminar

Miku Nakagawa (Tokyo, Ph.D. student)
‘Odysseus in Euripides’
Taro Tomoi (Tokyo, Ph.D. student)
‘Odysseus in Latin Love Poetry’
Yumi Uchikawa (Ph.D. student, Tokyo University)
‘The Responsibility of Death and the Way of Execution in Ancient Greece’

Farewell Dinner

23 August (SAT)

Departure
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